
KMT Race Weekend 2023/24 R3
Kuwait Motor Town

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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14:22:43
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14:07:19
14:20:13
12:54

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name
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03 February 2024
Kuwait Motor Town - South Circuit - 2888 mtr.

KMTC - 2K Race Series - Race 2

50Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

88 Ahmad AlGhanim1 10 HONDA S20001

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

88 Ahmad AlGhanim HONDA S20001:14.759 14:08:3411

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1088 Ahmad AlGhanim HONDA1
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